<._ Llkratiki

szkio gr 4mm glass
445x426 VNL/480/480

boczne

SKU: 5/4/G/445X426/VNL/480/480/B/SS EAN: 5902539578034

750,00 zt

Dane techniczne

Informacje dodatkowe

EAN

5902539578034

Parametry fizyczne

Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg)

Stronal/1

44.5

42.6

0.04

2.46
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